
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name=
SHADES MOUNTAIN IMAGING;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202010070004
56030

10/07/2020
02:58:36

SHADES
MOUNTAIN
IMAGING

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAVELLE
DAVID

202002240000
71870

02/24/2020
12:48:15

SHADES
MOUNTAIN
IMAGING

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNDON
KELLY

202002240000
71880

02/24/2020
12:48:16

SHADES
MOUNTAIN
IMAGING

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWART
DEBORAH M

202009300004
42210

09/30/2020
01:44:53

SHADES
MOUNTAIN
IMAGING

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAKER JOHN
C

202006260002
63320

06/26/2020
01:50:31

SHADES
MOUNTAIN
IMAGING

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN DANIEL
C CHASE

Other:SEE
INST


