Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= SHADES MOUNTAIN IMAGING;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202010070004 56030	10/07/2020 02:58:36	SHADES MOUNTAIN IMAGING	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAVELLE DAVID						
202002240000 71870	02/24/2020 12:48:15	SHADES MOUNTAIN IMAGING	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNDON KELLY						
202002240000 71880	02/24/2020 12:48:16	SHADES MOUNTAIN IMAGING	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWART DEBORAH M						
202009300004 42210		SHADES MOUNTAIN IMAGING	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAKER JOHN C						
202006260002 63320	06/26/2020 01:50:31	SHADES MOUNTAIN IMAGING	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN DANIEL C CHASE						Other:SEE INST